
Academic Calendar for Postgraduate Program 

Academic Year 2022-23  
Total Available Days for year- 221, Teaching Days- 180 

PG 2022-24 Semester 1 

Orientation 22 nd August 2022    

Duration of the Semester  23rd August 2022 to 27th Jan 2022 

Commencement of Classes Tuesday, 23nd August 2022 

Total Available Days 113 Days 

Teaching Days  100 Days (13 holidays) 

Teaching days Excluding Exams 94 Days (Excluding 6 days- End term exam) 

Mid-term Examination Week  17th October - 21st October, 2022  

Last Teaching Day 16th Jan 2023 

End term Examination Week 19th Jan 2023 - 27th Jan 2023  

Holidays 31st August 2022 (Wednesday) - Ganesh Chaturthi 
02nd October 2022 (Sunday) - Gandhi Jayanti 
05th October 2022 (Wednesday) – Dussehra 
24th -26th October 2022 (Monday – Wednesday)– 
Diwali and Bhai Dooj  
08th November 2022 (Tuesday)- Guru Nanak Jayanti 
25th December 2022 (Sunday)- Christmas 
26th January - 31st December 2022 (Monday–
Saturday) Winter Break   
14th Jan 2023 (Saturday) - Makar Sankranti 
26th January 2023 (Thursday) - Republic Day  

Commencement of the next 

Semester 
2nd February, 2023 

 
 
 
 



 

Academic Calendar for Postgraduate Program 

Academic Year 2022-23  

PG Batch 2021-23 Semester 3  

Duration 4th August 2022 to 31st December 2022 

Orientation  4th August 2022  

Commencement of Classes 5th August, Friday, 2022  

Total Available Days 108 Days 

Teaching Days  92 Days (16 holidays) 

Teaching days Excluding 

Exams 

86 Days (Excluding 6 End term Exam) 

Mid-term Examination  17th October to 21st October, 2022 

Last Teaching Day 16th December 2022 

End- Term Examination Week 19th December - 24th December 2021 

Holidays 9th August 2022 (Tuesday)- Muharram 

11th August 2022 (Thursday) – Raksha 

Bandhan 

15th August 2022(Monday) – Independence 

Day 

18th August 2022 (Thursday) – Janmashtami  

31st August 2022 (Wednesday) - Ganesh 

Chaturthi 

02nd October 2022(Sunday) - Gandhi Jayanti 

05th October 2022 (Wednesday) - Dussehra 

24th -26th October 2022 (Monday – 
Wednesday)– Diwali and Bhai Dooj  
08th November 2022 (Tuesday) - Guru 

Nanak Jayanti 

25th December 2022 (Sunday)- Christmas 
26 th – 31st December 2022- Winter Break   

Commencement of the next 

Semester  

3rd January 2023 


